Kpecno - Sherwood c nydom 699,00 €

OnnHa

WnpunHa

BbicoTa

BbiCcOoTa cnaa4eBo MecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
Pa3smep nyda (OxLLUIxB)
LseT

MaTepunan
JlononHuTeNbHbIE PYHKUMN
MaTepunan Hor

CBoNnCTBa TKaHM

SKU

919;,60-€

120

166

85

42

64

80x80x42
KOHbAK
AnuaHTapa

nyc B KOMMiekTe
MnacTuk

TkaHb, He Tpebytowas ocoboro yxoaa

Sherwood-cognac-sessel-63322105



